Page | 1                   Ascento 37 Export St Lytton QLD PH: 1800 807 604  |   VSD Pump Controller |  V2017.12 | Copyright 2017
INSTRUCTION MANUAL – VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE PUMP CONTROLLER
REEFE® VSD inverter controllers use the latest VVVF
(Variable Voltage and Variable Frequency) AC frequency
speed regulation technology. Combined with pressure
sensing technology through measuring of real-time
system pressure, this allows the controller to
automatically adjust the motor speed and maintain a

O
U
TP
U
T
FR
EQ
.
R
A
N
G
E
(H
Z)
16909 VSD1-15 1.5 kW
Single
Phase
240V 3 Phase 20~50 4-20mA 10 bar 0~+100
o
C
16954 VSD1-15-240 1.5 kW
Single
Phase
240V Single Phase 20~50 4-20mA 10 bar 0~+100
o
C
16916 VSD1-22 2.2 kW
Single
Phase
240V
3 Phase
20~50 4-20mA 10 bar 0~+100
o
C
16923 VSD3-22 2.2 kW 3 Phase 415V
3 Phase
20~50 4-20mA 10 bar 0~+100
o
C
16930 VSD3-40 4.0 kW 3 Phase 415V
3 Phase
20~50 4-20mA 10 bar 0~+100
o
C
16947 VSD3-55 5.5 kW 3 Phase 415V
3 Phase
20~50 4-20mA 10 bar 0~+100
o
C